
 

 

   

 

 

 

 

 

 

Newsletter 17 

                                  26.01.2024 

Wittering Weekly Roundup 
Try Hard, Be Kind, Fly High 

Dear Parents and Carers, 

 

Attendance 

Our attendance across school for this week was 92%. We have a lot of horrible bugs doing the rounds this 
week, I hope all our lovely ones who have been poorly are on the mend. Our top three year groups for 
attendance this week were: 
 

1 Year 4 95% 

2 Year 6 94% 

3 Year 2 93% 

  
Make Up 

Please can I remind you all that our policy is that children do not wear make up to school.  Many thanks for 

your support in this. 

 

Reading at Home 

We love spending time reading in school and take as many opportunities as possible, ranging from class 

comprehension sessions, ERIC time (Everyone Reading In Class) and daily class story time. The time you 

spend reading at home with your child hugely supports the work we do in school and enhances life 

opportunities. 

 

 



 

 

     

 

 

 

 

 

 

Dates for Your Diary 

 
Tuesday 6th February    Safer Internet Day 
Thursday 8th February  9.10-9.30am Mrs March’s Class Assembly 
Thursday 15th February    Year 2 Cresset Dance Show 
Monday 19th February – Friday 23rd February Half Term 
Monday 26th February    Jumpstart Jonny 
Monday 4th March    SEND parents Evening – Information to Follow 
Wednesday 6th March    SEND parents Evening – Information to Follow 
Monday 11th March    Parents Evening - Information to Follow 
Tuesday 12th March    Parents Evening – Information to Follow 
Wednesday 13th March    Parents Evening - Information to Follow 
Monday 18th March - Friday 22nd March  Chance to Share Week – Information to Follow 
 
Mrs Blake and the Wittering Team                                       

 

                                                                                                                                      

 

 

 


